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12 pc. 12 piece 8-19mm. 72 tooth ratchets
METRIC

Ratcheting R&OE Wrench SetsRatcheting R&OE Wrench Sets

GPAQ1203 Reversable Ratchet $239.00 $274.85
GPAQ1202 Rachet Combination $239.00 $274.85

Excl gstTypeCode Inc gst

AMAB1710 Wrench 100mm $33.00 $37.95
AMAB2415 Wrench 150mm $33.00 $37.95
AMAB2920 Wrench 200mm $42.00 $48.30
AMAB3325 Wrench 250mm $50.00 $57.50
AMAB3830 Wrench 300mm $60.00 $69.00
AMAB5038 Wrench 375mm $105.00 $120.75
AMAB6045 Wrench 450mm $186.00 $213.90
AMAB7060 Wrench 600mm $385.00 $442.75

Excl gst

Chrome Vanadium Alloy Steel. Precision and easy to 
read millimeter graduation scale. Flexible adjusting knob 
provides smooth rotation and improve work efficiency. 
Precision and easy to read millimeter graduation scale

Adjustable WrenchAdjustable Wrench

SizeCode Inc gst

Crimping Tool Kit 6pcCrimping Tool Kit 6pc
Quick insertion changing of jaw without 
any tool. Professional AISI 4140 Alloy 
Steel Crimping Jaws

 $199 
GAAI0605

00
+ GST6pc

Price 
excl gst

Industrial Belt Drive CompressorIndustrial Belt Drive Compressor
445LPM, 15.7CFM 
Automatic STOP/START
pressure switch (PS)

 $2,249 
16RSE-DC

00
+ GST16cfm16cfm 

Hex Bit Set, 1/2”Dr x 40pcHex Bit Set, 1/2”Dr x 40pc
Hex Bits, Long Hex Bits,Hexagon Bits, 
Long Hexagon Bits, Hex Shank Star 
Bits Long Hex Shank Star Bits & more

 $125 
GAAD4002

00
+ GST30pc 

Grey Tool Chest SetGrey Tool Chest Set
Pliers, Hex Key Wrenches, Combination
Wrenches, Chisel Punches, Screwdrivers,
1/2 Drive Socket Set.Plus more tools &                   
accessories

 $645 
GCAZ0039

00
+ GST63pc 

Socket Set 80pc CombSocket Set 80pc Comb
With Combination Wrenches,
Sockets, Pliers, Screwdrivers,
Insert Bits & much more.

 $339 
GCAI8002

00
+ GST1/4”-1/2” 

Lockable fold-down top 
& drawer
Two open shelves
Reel stand on both sides

 $749 
TCMD0103

00
+ GST

Swivel casters

4in1 Ratchet Double Ring 4in1 Ratchet Double Ring 
Wrench SetWrench Set
4-in-1 Ratchet. Double Ring Wrench Set
3 pcs Pro series 8mm > 19mm
12 sizes, Heavy Duty Pouch

 $89 
GPAQ0301

00
+ GST3pc

BONUS 10mtr
Assembly Hose

Speed: 2500 rpm
Max air consumption: 170 lpm/ 6 cfm
Weight: 1.6 kg

WellMade Needle ScalerWellMade Needle Scaler

W5435 Pistol Type $340.00 $391.00
W5435S In-Line Type $352.00 $404.80

Excl gstTypeCode Inc gst

Retractable Hose Reel, AIRRetractable Hose Reel, AIR

DB320-2-50-P300 15 Meter 3/8 Rubber $249.00 $286.35
DB330-2-65-P300 20 Meter 3/8” Rubber $307.00 $353.05
D3305104.030 30 Meter 3/8” Rubber $339.00 $389.85
DB330-3-50-P300 15 Meter 1/2” ID Rubber $316.00 $363.40

 Excl gstSize/ TypeCode Inc gst

Heavy duty retractable hose reels made from 
durable enameled steel.High quality German 
manufactured rubber hose

BONUS SWIVEL 
BRACKET 

Energy saving design. Powerful flow. Easy to 
move. Low noise and light weight due to die cast 
aluminium body. Insulation class F.

Hindin Ventilation FanHindin Ventilation Fan

CTF30 300mm, 500W $249.00 $286.35
CTF50H 500mm, 1100W $569.00 $654.35

Inc gstSizeCode  Excl gst

Hindin Pedastal Fan, 750mmHindin Pedastal Fan, 750mm
750mm. 3 speed. Input Power 230W
Output Power 200W. Rotating head

 $189 
SPX750

00
+ GST750mm

Hindin Explosion Proof Hindin Explosion Proof 
Ventilation FanVentilation Fan
Insulation class F. Robust design. Heavy duty 
switch. Low noise and light weight due to die 
cast aluminium body

 $498 
BTF30

00
+ GST300mm,500W

Toptul Mobile Toptul Mobile 
Diagonostic CartDiagonostic Cart
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Terms and conditions apply. One entry per invoice. 
To enter, simply purchase any GEARWRENCH product 
from an authorised dealer between 1 October 2025 – 31 January 2026, 
go to gearwrenchnz.co.nz to enter. Prize drawn 15th February 2026.

SCAN TO ENTER

WIN THE ULTIMATE GEARWRENCH RACING STORAGE 
SYSTEM! BUY ANY GEARWRENCH PRODUCT AND 
ENTER TO BE IN TO WIN!

$194.35 INCL. GST

$16900
+GST

$89.70 INCL. GST

$7800
+GST

$247.25 INCL. GST

$21500
+GST

$368.00 INCL. GST

$32000
+GST

111 Pc. Metric & SAE Socket Set 
& Reversible Ratcheting Wrenches  
83069

4 Pc. 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive 
Flex Head Teardrop  
81230P

> Read & Clear Codes
> OE Level Diagnostics
> OBDII Mode $06
> Continuous Vehicle Monitoring

> Read & Clear Codes
> OE Level Diagnostics
> LCD Touchscreen
> Built-in 8 Megapixel Camera

> Read & Clear Codes
> OE Level Diagnostics
> LCD Touchscreen
> Built-in 8 Megapixel Camera

> Topology Mapping
> Full Bidirectional Control
> Innovative Built-in Wi-Fi
> 3 Year Free Software updates

214 Pc. 
Combination Tool Kit +  
28” Tool Chest  
77013

42 Pc. Metric 
Ratcheting Tap  
& Die Set  
3886

Adjustable Height 
Swivel Shop Stool  
86992

4 Pc. 1/4” Drive Bolt Biter Set  
84787

5L Industrial  
Hand Cleaner  
CHC500

332 Pc.  
Combination Tool Kit  
+ 28” Tool Chest  
+ 28” Trolley  
77015

NEW 41 Pc.  
1/4” Drive 
MicroDriver Set  
GWMBS41

$1999.85 INCL. GST

$173900
+GST

$355.35 INCL. GST

$30900
+GST

$115.00 INCL. GST

$10000
+GST

$2249.00 INCL. GST

$195565
+GST

$399.00 INCL. GST

$34695
+GST

$228.85 INCL. GST

$19900
+GST

12 Pc. 90T 12PT Metric Combination 
Ratcheting  
Wrench Set  
86927

$51.75 INCL. GST

$4500
+GST

$113.85 INCL. GST

$9900
+GST

NEW SMART DIAGNOSTICS
EVERYDAY DIAGNOSTIC TOOL 
BLUETOOTH OBDII SCANNER
GWSCAN 14 POPULAR FUNCTIONS

50+ POPULAR FUNCTIONSGWSMART07AU

WIRELESS BIDIRECTIONAL 
DIAGNOSTIC TABLET - 180mm

23 POPULAR FUNCTIONSGWSMARTBT

PROFESSIONAL BIDIRECTIONAL 
DIAGNOSTIC SCAN TOOL

SCAN TO 
LEARN MORE

$3793.85 INCL. GST

$329900
+GST
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18V Brushless  
3-Tool Combo Kit
KC183DA(GRZ)

36V Premium  
Brushless 3-Tool Kit
KC363DRBL(GRZ)

PORTABLE USB POWER CHARGER 
WORTH $229

*  For T’s & C’s go to www.hikoki.co.nz

WHEN YOU PURCHASE ANY 
QUALIFYING COMBO KITS*

REDEEM 
THIS BONUS*

36V Brushless  
Impact Drill & Driver Kit
KC36DC(GRZ)

BONUS 
Portable  

USB Power 
Charger

$1217.85 INCL. GST

$105900
+GST

$1758.35 INCL. GST

$152900
+GST

$1447.85 INCL. GST

$125900
+GST

BONUS 
Portable  

USB Power 
Charger

SCAN FOR A LIST  
OF COMPONENTS

$19,318.85 INCL. GST

$16,79900
+GST

NEW 711 Pc. 130” Mega Tool Storage Kit  
MEGAKIT1000
> 89 Piece 1/4” Drive Master Metric Socket Set in EVA Tray
> 104 Piece 3/8” Drive Master Metric Socket Set in EVA Tray
> 67 Piece 1/2” Drive Master Metric Socket Set in EVA Tray
> 31 Piece 3/8” Drive 90T Ratchet and Bolt Biter™ Socket Set
> 74 Piece 1/4”, 3/8” & 1/2” Drive Metric Bit Socket Set EVA Tray
> 24 Piece 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Metric Wrench Set
> 20 Piece Specialty Ratcheting Metric Wrench Set in EVA Tray
> 9 Piece Phillips® Dual Material Screwdriver Set in EVA Tray
> 9 Piece Slotted Dual Material Screwdriver Set in EVA Tray
> 10 Piece Torx® Dual Material Screwdriver Set in EVA Tray
> 105 Piece 1/4” Drive Slim Head Mechanics Tool Set in EVA Tray
> 5 Piece PITBULL Cushion Grip Pliers Set in EVA Tray
> 97 Piece 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2” Drive Bolt Biter™ Set in EVA Tray

BONUS 
Portable  

USB Power 
Charger
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BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

DK0156G302
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
3PC COMBO KIT

$1,797.50
+GST

$ 2,067.13
Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

GA029GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
125MM ANGLE GRINDER

$336.25
+GST

$ 386.69 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

CS002GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS  
185MM METAL CUTTER

$661.25
+GST

$ 760.44 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

TW002GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS  
½” IMPACT WRENCH

$657.50
+GST

$ 756.13 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

JR002GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
ORBITAL RECIP SAW

$478.75
+GST

$ 550.56 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

HR001GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS  
28MM ROTARY HAMMER

$623.75
+GST

$ 717.31 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

GA050GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
125MM ANGLE GRINDER

$373.75
+GST

$ 429.81 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

PB002GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
127MM BAND SAW

$687.50
+GST

$ 790.63 Incl GST

BONUS
B L 4 0 4 0 F  4 0 V m a x  X G T  4 . 0 A H  B A T T E R Y

v i a  r e d e m p t i o n

TW001GZ
40Vmax XGT BRUSHLESS 
¾” IMPACT WRENCH

$625.00
+GST

$ 718.75 Incl GST

E-10908
QUICK CHANGE FOLDING UTILITY 
KNIFE

$28.60
+GST

$ 32.89
Incl GST

E-25096
44pc RATCHET SCREWDRIVER SET

B-90342 | B-90386 | B-90392 
ABRASION RESISTANT GP KNIT GLOVES

B-90358 | B-90401 | B-90417
C5 CUT RESISTANT GLOVES

B-90364 | B-90423 | B-90439 
SLIP-ON TREKDRY GLOVES

B-90370 | B-90445 | B-90451 
IMPACT & VIBRATION RESISTANT GLOVES

$58.60
+GST

$ 67.39
Incl GST

$11.30
+GST

$ 13.00
Incl GST

$17.39
+GST

$ 20.00
Incl GST

$20.87
+GST

$ 24.00
Incl GST

$33.04
+GST

$ 38.00
Incl GST

D-82024
ZIRCONIA FLAP DISC ASSORTMENT 
125MM

$49.60
+GST

$ 57.04
Incl GST

CODE PRODUCT
E-03040-25
E-03034-25
E-03028-25

25PC CUT-OFF WHEEL 125X1MM
25PC CUT-OFF WHEEL 115X1MM
25pC CUT-OFF WHEEL 100X1MM

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 64.80

$ 61.20

$ 58.60

 $ 74.52

 $ 70.38

 $ 67.39

CODE PRODUCT
B-29022
B-29016

STRIP DISC 125MM PURPLE
STRIP DISC 115MM PURPLE

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 22.60

$ 19.00
 $ 25.99

 $ 21.85

CODE PRODUCT
D-55201
D-55217

TWISTWIRE 2 CUP BRUSH 60 M10
TWISTWIRE 2 CUP BRUSH 60 M14

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 11.80

$ 12.60
 $ 13.57

 $ 14.49

CODE PRODUCT
D-55348
D-55354

CUP BRUSH CRIMPED 60 M14
CUP BRUSH CRIMPED 75 M14

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 9.00

$ 10.00
 $ 10.35

 $ 11.50

CODE PRODUCT
D-55382
D-55398

BEVEL BRUSH CRIMP 100 M14
BEVEL BRUSH CRIMP 115 M14

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 17.20

$ 21.60
 $ 19.78

 $ 24.84

CODE PRODUCT
D-63806
D-63797
D-63781

125MM FLAP DISC #80 ANGLED
125MM FLAP DISC 60# ANGLED
125MM FLAP DISC #40 ANGLED

EXCL GST INCL GST
$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 7.00

$ 8.05

$ 8.05

$ 8.05

FOLLOW US ON
Makita New Zealand

www.makita.co.nz
makitasales@makita.co.nz
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Rust Converter 30ml
with Brush

 $20.42  GST Incl. 

CONR-003

$17.76 

Smooth 750ml Black (33% Extra Free)

Hammered 750ml Silver (33% Extra Free)

Smooth 400ml Aerosol Black Hammered 400ml Aerosol Black Smooth 400ml Aerosol Silver

Hammered 400ml Aerosol  SilverSmooth 400ml Aerosol White

Hammered 750ml Black (33% Extra Free)

Smooth 750ml Silver (33% Extra Free)

 $55.43 GST Incl. 

PAIS-075BPROMO

$48.20 
 $55.43 GST Incl. 

PAIH-075BPROMO

$48.20 

 $55.43 GST Incl. 

PAIS-075SPROMO

$48.20
 $55.43 GST Incl. 

PAIH-075SPROMO

$48.20

 $29.21 GST Incl. 

PAIS-040S

$25.40

 $29.21 GST Incl. 

PAIH-040S

$25.40

Thinners 250ml

Hot Air Gun Kit 1500 Watt

 $14.78  GST Incl. 

THIN-025

$12.85 

 $94.42  GST Incl. 

GUNA-T21500

$82.10 

 $29.21 GST Incl. 

PAIS-040B

$25.40  
 $29.21 Incl. 

PAIH-040B

$25.40

 $29.21 GST Incl. 

PAIS-040W

$25.40

Hammered 400ml Aerosol  White

 $29.21 GST Incl.

PAIH-040W

$25.40

Thinners 1litre

 $41.72  GST Incl. 

THIN-1

$36.28 

Blue Hylomar 100g Tube

 $33.48  GST Incl. 

HYLO-100

$29.11
Bonus BRUW-T12813 AmPro Wire 
Brush with Scraper Stainless Steel  
AmPro Wire Brush with Scraper 
Stainless Steel

v206

Rain runs off surface

Hammerite
Metal Paint

Rust

Topcoat

Undercoat

Primer

Rust

Metal Metal

Rain remains on surface

Conventional Paint
SAG RESISTANT • EASY TO APPLY • QUICK DRYING

The longer water sits on a painted surface the more
chance it has to penetrate. Hammerite sheds water.

Our metal paints are specially formulated 
to form a tough barrier that resists knocks 
and scrapes, maintaining a beautiful finish 

for longer.

Unlike conventional paints, Hammerite can 
be applied directly onto metal without 

using a primer and undercoat first.
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PROVIDING ROLLING SOLUTIONS
TO NZ FOR OVER 25 YEARS

150kg Single Scissor Lift Table

SLR001
• 150kg lift capacity
• Foot pedal hydraulic lift
• Manual release lever

• dual brakes on rear castors 

P Handle Puncture Proof Hand 
Trolley
PHR201
Trolley Size: 1320mm x 350mm
Toe Plate: 350mm x 180mm 
Wheel Type: Puncture Proof 255mm
Wheel Diameter: 255mm
Load Capacity: 200kg

Pram Handle 10” Pneumatic
Hand Trolley
PRR125
Trolley Size: 1300mm x 540mm
Toe Plate: 360mm x 310mm
Wheel Type: Pneumatic
Wheel Diameter: 260mm
Load Capacity: 300kg

100MM REBOUND RUBBER
150KG CAPACITY CASTOR
Meeting and exceeding all performance standards due to a higher 
load bearing capacity the 300 Series has a wide range of uses.A 
sturdy pressed metal castor with a variety of wheel options, 
Richmond can help identify the correct wheel for your application 
and environment. 

Product
Code

Frame
Type

Price 
(Ex. GST)

Price
(Inc GST)

S4042 Swivel $24.65 $28.35

R4043 Rigid $20.80 $23.92

S4042B Braked $30.00 $34.50

100MM STAINLESS STEEL SINGLE BOLT 
GREY RUBBER WHEEL
Perfect for light trolleys, food service trolleys and racking, 
wire baskets, display applications, medical and laboratory 
equipment, the Stainless Utility Series offers a light duty castor 
solution grade 304 stainless steel frame. 

Product
Code

Frame
Type

Price 
(Ex. GST)

Price
(Inc GST)

S4728 Swivel $33.85 $38.93

S4728B Braked $38.50 $44.28

DISCOVER RICHMOND’S NEW RANGE OF HIGH-TEMP 
AND ANTI-STATIC WHEELS THROUGH TRADEZONE

.00$ Ex. GST

$ Ex. GST
.75$ Ex. GST

134.35$ Ex. GST

Folding Platform Trolley
FPR001
Platform Size: 920mm x 610mm
Platform Height: 217mm
Wheel Size: 125mm
Safe Working Load: 300kg

240

493
$ 567$ .81

Inc. GST Inc. GST

154 .50$ Inc. GST 276 .00$
Inc. GST

UP TO
150KG

UP TO
300KG

UP TO
200KG

259.00

297.85

SEAL CASE
WEATHERPROOF PROTECTIVE CASE

• SEALED TIGHT: watertight & dust 
proof, this case is rated IP65

• ADJUSTABLE: pressure relief valve 
equalises pressure for easy opening

• IMPACT RESISTANT 

SEALCASE339
Case Measurments:

 339x295x152mm

SEALCASE470
Case Measurments:

 470x357x176mm

SEALCASE524
Case Measurments:

 524x428x206mm

4570$ .90
Exc. GST 4598$ .57

Exc. GST 45170$ .00
Exc. GST

UP TO
300KG

$81.54
inc GST

$113 .36
inc GST $195.50

inc GST

WATER 
TIGHT

DUST 
PROOF

IMPACT
RESISTANT
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Pipe Cutter, 1 1/8”, 
PVC Handles
Cuts rubber and pvc tube.

$6359
+GST

$63.59 Inc.
#MC-1

Engine Cleaning Gun
Aluminium Pot, Solid Cast 
Gun, with Long Nozzle

$3571
+GST

$41.07 Inc.
#37600

Oetiker Clamp 
Assortment
2 Ear Z/P 124pc, 7 - 25mm

$21953
+GST

$252.46 Inc.

#OE-SB80

BVG06FF 1/8” BSP (6mm) $5.22 $6.00

BVG08FF 1/4" BSP (8mm) $6.32 $7.27

BVG10FF 3/8" BSP (10mm) $5.92 $6.81

BVG15FF 1/2” BSP (15mm) $9.17 $10.55

BVG20FF 3/4" BSP (20mm) $12.72 $14.63

BVG25FF  1" BSP (25mm) $19.23 $22.11

BVG32FF 1 1/4" BSP (32mm) $34.00 $39.10

BVG40FF 1 1/2" BSP (40mm) $48.72 $56.03

BVG50FF 2" BSP (50mm) $67.85 $78.03

Ball Valve, Female, Lever Handle

Ball Valve, Female, Lever Handle
RMC Gas Ball Valves are a proven industry 
leading design and come in a variety of sizes & 
configurations. RMC can also supply a range of 
fittings (compression, capillary and more) to suit 
most connection needs. 
 

T06-1005TF 10mm x 5M $29.82 $34.29

T06-1008TF 10mm x 8M $42.49 $48.86

T06-1010TF 10mm x 10M $46.49 $53.46

T06-1205TF 12mm x 5M $36.48 $41.95

T06-1208TF 12mm x 8M $46.23 $53.16

T06-1210TF 12mm x 10M $53.63 $61.67

Polyurethane Air Recoil Hose

Polyurethane Air Recoil Hose
Flexible & Hardwaring with 1/4”BSP Spring 
Support Fittings

BT03 3/16" x 7.5M $36.81 $42.33

BT04 1/4" x 7.5M $42.21 $48.54

BT05 5/16” x 7.5M $52.77 $60.69

BT06 3/8" x 7.5M $62.24 $71.58

Polyurethane Air Recoil Hose

Steel Bundy Tube
Working pressure 5000psi

Drum Tap, Self Closing, 
Nylon Seat, 3/4” BSP
Suitable for all petroleum 
products.

$3740
+GST

$43.01 Inc.
#G261

067-728 Zinc $21.33 $24.53

067-706 Plastic $16.00 $18.40

Air Duster Gun

Air Duster Gun
Zinc: Solid Pistol Grip with 1/4”BSP 
Plastic: Squeeze Grip Design with 1/4”BSP

TC-218 1/4" - 1 3/8" (6-35mm) $134.00 $154.10

TC-218SST 1/4" - 1 3/8" (6-35mm) SS $160.00 $184.00

Telescopic Tube Cutter

Telescopic Tube Cutter
TC-218 - Cuts copper, brass, aluminium, 
c/w spare wheel & deburrer
TC-218SST -Cuts stainless steel, c/w spare wheel & deburrer.
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macnaught.com

MEGA DEALS

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Warranty subject to Macnaught Terms & Conditions.  
©Macnaught Pty Ltd, 2025.

FUEL EQUIPMENT

C1 COMPRESSED  
AIR/WATER HOSE REEL
C1AW315B-01CB  3/8” x 15m
 • Hybrid polymer hose
 • Max working pressure:  

250 psi
 • Maximum temperature: 60°C
 • 1.5m Feed hose included

RECHARGEABLE LED 
PEN LIGHT
WL-PL120
 • ON/OFF Switch on top
 • Switch between Spot light 
and main light using ON/
OFF Switch

 • Flash Light at the bottom 
with 100 lumens

 • Protective Rubber Body for 
easy and ergonomic grip 
during handling

RETRACTAFLEX  
3/8” x 20m WITH NITTO 
STYLE COUPLER
AH1020

RETRACTAFLEX 
3/8” x 30m WITH NITTO 
STYLE COUPLER
AH1030

RECHARGEABLE LED 
SLIMLINE WORK 
LIGHT
WL-SL400
 • Battery: Rechargeable 3.7V 

2600mAh Li-ion battery
 • Max output: Main - 400 

lumens, Spot – 150 Lumens, 
Top -20 Lumens

 • 4 Modes: White COB- Red 
COB- Top Light ON- OFF / 
Spot light ON- OFF 

 • Run time: 3 hours

EX
GST
INCL

 $246.87   
 $283.90  

EX
GST
INCL

 $27.44   
 $31.56  

EX
GST
INCL

 $1,319.02   
 $1,516.87  

EX
GST
INCL

 $146.87   
 $168.90  

EX
GST
INCL

 $409.42 
 $470.83  

EX
GST
INCL

 $65.58  
 $75.42   

EX
GST
INCL

 $394.56   
 $453.75  

EX
GST
INCL

 $103.23   
 $118.71 

EX
GST
INCL

 $75.82  
 $87.19  

AGRICULTURAL KIT  
110 PCS
L-NP110AG
 • More suited to a mixed 
fleet situation where 
imperial & metric sizes 
would be encountered. 

MULTI-PURPOSE 
LEVER DRUM PUMP
A2H
 • Pump output: 250ml / 

Stroke
 • Drum size: 60-205L
 • Diesel, lubricating oils 

up to SAE90 and other 
non-corrosive solvents and 
chemicals

 • 1.8m delivery hose

DIGITAL DIESEL METER
ADTFM
 • Flow rate 10 - 150 LPM
 • Suitable for diesel, 

kerosene and coolants
 • Inlet/Outlet: 1” BSP
 • Maximum working 

pressure - 50 psi  
(3.5 bar)

DIGITAL UREA/DEF METER
ADTUM
 • Flow rate 10 - 150 LPM
 • Suitable for Urea/DEF 

and Water
 • Inlet/Outlet: 1” BSP
 • Maximum working 

pressure -  50 psi  
(3.5 bar)

 • 6 Digit reset total

HAND OPERATED  
OIL PUMP
L-DP20J
 • 1.5m of PVC hose with  
anti-kink springs

 • Suitable for mineral 
oils  
up to SAE90 viscosity

 • 340mm pump length 
with suction tube 
extender

EX
GST
INCL

 $85.70   
 $98.56 

EX
GST
INCL

 $42.55  
 $48.93   

HOSE REELS & ACCESSORIES LIGHTING

GREASE EQUIPMENT
P3 POWERLUBE™ 
GREASE KIT 20KG
P3-01C 
 • 50:1 Ratio Pump
 • KY Supergrip Coupler
 • Supplied with pump, lid, 

follower, 4m high 
pressure grease hose 
and B2 Booster gun 

 • ZSB high pressure 
swivel

R3 GARDEN  
WATER HOSE REEL
DR418G-03  1/2” x 18m 
 • RetracataFLEX hybrid 

polymer hose
 • Maximum working pressure: 

150psi
 • Superior flexibility & Kink-free 

under pressure
 • Supplied with quick connect 

fittings and garden nozzle

OIL EQUIPMENT

EX
GST
INCL

 $409.42 
 $470.83  
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Supporting 
Local Since 

1998. 

Coloured T-Shirt Rags 10.0kg

High Risk Latex Gloves 18.5g

Anti-Bacterial Bucket Wet Wipes

Nitrile Diamond Grip Gloves 9.0g

Moss & Mould Remover

Toilet Bowl Cleaner 

Multipurpose Floor CleanerDisinfectant Cleaner 

Dispenser Box Recycled Bin Liner Office Copy Paper A4 

Scrim Dry Wipes WhiteLow Lint Dry Wipes Blue

Roller Ringer Bucket Blue

$18.48 Excl GST.    $21.25 Incl GST.

$59.00 Excl GST.    $67.85 Incl GST.

$21.00 Excl GST.    $24.15 Incl GST.

$29.40 Excl GST.    $33.81 Incl GST.

$22.26 Excl GST.    $25.60 Incl GST.

$42.00 Excl GST.    $48.30 Incl GST.

$73.50 Excl GST.    $84.53 Incl GST.

$52.50 Excl GST.   $60.38 Incl GST.

$59.86 Excl GST.    $68.84 Incl GST. $9.00 Excl GST.    $10.35 Incl GST.

$58.80 Excl GST.    $67.62 Incl GST.

MPH37415

10.0kg Bale
Coloured  
Cotton T-Shirt 
A Grade Quality
Price Per Bale

MPH29540

Black
Powder Free 
240mm Long
Available In Sizes XS-2XL
Price Per Pack (100 Gloves)

MPH27414

90 Sheets
High Absorbency 
300mm x 500mm Sheet Size
Price Per Roll

 

MPH33571

16L Capacity 
Double sided non slip pedal
Price Per Unit (1 Bucket)

MPH34720

White
80gsm
A4 Paper Sheet Size 
Price Per Ream

MPH28197

5L Bottle
Cleaning & Sanitising
Solution Is To Be Diluted
Price Per Bottle

MPH28275

5L Bottle
Kills Bacteria 
Controls Staining 
Price Per Bottle

MPH2616

120L Capacity
Recycled Material Makeup
900mm (W) x 1330mm (L)
Price Per Roll (100 Bags)

 

MPH33165

Lightly Fragranced
72 Sheets Per Bucket
210mm x 260mm
Price Per Bucket

MPH28385

5L Bottle
Long-Lasting Action 
Chlorine-Free
Price Per Bottle 

MPH29255

Cobalt Blue
300mm Long
Powder Free 
Available In Sizes XS - 2XL
Price Is Per Pack (50 Gloves)

MPH27413

90 Sheets 
High Absorbency 
300mm x 500mm Sheet Size
Price Per Roll

MPH28170

5L Bottle
Powerful Disinfectant 
For Bathrooms and Toilets
MPI Approved C32
Price Per Bottle 

Regular Scouring Pads Green

MPH33132

Green
Effective Cleaning Tool
Additional Colours Available
Price Per Pack (10 Scourers) 

$7.00 Excl GST.   $8.05 Incl GST.

$22.06 Excl GST.    $25.37 Incl GST.

Thick Scouring Pads Black

$10.50 Excl GST.   $12.08 Incl GST.

MPH33154

Heavy Duty 
115mm x 250mm x 20mu
Price Per Pack (5 Scourers)
 

Graffiti Remover

$159.00 Excl GST.  $182.85 Incl GST.

MPH28312

5L Bottle
Ready-to-Use Bio-Solvent 
Effective Graffiti Remover 
Price Per Bottle

Heavy Duty Surface Degreaser

$54.60 Excl GST.    $62.79 Incl GST.

MPH28260

5L Bottle
Heavy Duty 
MPI Approved C31
Price Per Bottle

Retractable Cutter Knives

$16.00 Excl GST.    $18.40 Incl GST.

$16.00 Excl GST.  $18.40 Incl GST.

MPH34520

Blue/Black
Including Strapping Cutter &
Additional Blades
Price Per Unit (1 Cutter Knife)
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* Applies to the vast majority of Alemlube 
products unless otherwise indicated.

$999.00
+GST

$1,148.85 GST Incl

$869.55
+GST

$999.98 GST Incl

GEAR YOU CAN COUNT ON

$779.00
+GST

$895.85 GST Incl

$49.30
+GST

$56.70 GST Incl

$137.90
+GST

$158.59 GST Incl

42100
ALEMLUBE 
100L LOW LEVEL COMMERCIAL VEHICLE MOBILE WASTE OIL DRAINER
•  Holding tank capacity of 100L
•  Sturdy & durable construction
•  145mm high swivelling front rubber wheels 

facilitate accurate mobility
•  Internal baffles reduce the possibility  

of waste oil spillage
•  Ideal for busy truck  

& bus workshops

G10051
EL SERIES
85G MINI PISTOL GREASE GUN
•  Efficiently delivers up to 2,900psi 

grease pressure (200bar)
•  Compact & ideal for automotive, 

farm and DIY applications
•  Suitable for applications where 

space & access is limited
•  Two way loading suits 85g (3 ounce) 

grease cartridge or bulk grease

G10020N
EL SERIES 
450G CARTRIDGE LEVER ACTION GREASE GUN
•  Grease pressures of up to 8,000psi (552bar)
•  Delivery rates of up to 0.95g per stroke 
•  Robust die cast head assembly
•  Ideal for seasonal or intermittent use 
•  Heavy duty 4 jaw coupler

660AN
ALEMLUBE 
TRIGGER ACTION GREASE GUN
•  450g capacity
•  Grease pressures  

of up to 8,500psi (586bar)
•  Delivers up to 1.1g of grease per stroke
•  Capable of dispensing greases  

up to NLGI3
•  Three way loading

G100120
EL SERIES 
20KG GREASE KIT
•  Effortless greasing
•  Heavy duty grease control valve
•  4m long hose assembly
•  Affordable and robust
•  Delivers up to 0.6kg/min
•  Tested to up to 24,000kg
•  Maximum fluid pressure of 5,800psi (400bar)

O30050
EL SERIES 
OIL TRANSFER KIT WITH METER
•  Double acting pump with a differential  

air motor ensures smooth and constant  
oil delivery

•  Delivers up to 10L/min
•  Maximum operating pressure  

of 450psi (30bar)
•  Maximum oil viscosity of SAE130

501A
ALEMLUBE 
ROTARY ACTION DRUM PUMP
•  Suitable for the transfer of diesel, petrols, 

kerosene, lube oil & machine oil
•  2" BSP bung adaptor
•  Anti static fuel hose
•  Delivery rates of up to 18L/min  

or 0.26L per rotation
• Cast alloy body construction

$179.25
+GST

$206.14 GST Incl

$41.19
+GST

$47.37 GST Incl

A14512
ALEMLUBE 
QUICK RELEASE GREASE GUN COUPLER - ¹/8" BSP(F)
•  Easy clip-off regardless of pressure build up in the line
•  Works with all grease gun types - pneumatic, manual  

and battery
•   Maximum working pressure of 10,000psi (690bar)
•  90mm long
•  1/8" BSP(f) thread
•  Lightweight at just 100g

$44.90
+GST

$51.64 GST Incl
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www.crc.co.nz

& FUEL your holiday!SHOP
Buy ANY CRC product to be in to

  WIN     $1,000 Z SERVICE STATION GIFT CARDS*1 o
f 5

*Promotion period 01/10/25 to 30/11/25. Entries close 01/12/25. Visit www.crc.co.nz to enter and for full terms and conditions.

PLUS be in to win 1 of 20 
                     boot buddies*
Great to keep the summer must haves in the boot nicely organised!

www.crc.co.nz

Entries close 1st December 2025

BONUS
6+2

BUY SIX & GET TWO FREE!

8x600ml$72.
00 

Ex GST

$82.80 inc GST   |  CODE 1752581

8x600ml$72.
00 

Ex GST

$82.80 inc GST   |  CODE 1752580

CRC Brakleen 6 + 2  CRC Brakleen Blaster 6 + 2  

     Product Description                                                                 Ex GST              Inc GSTCode

CRC Exoff Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 1X750ml
CRC Exoff Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 1X5L
CRC Exoff Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 1X20L
CRC Exoff Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 200L Drum
CRC Exoff Food Grade Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 1X750ml
CRC Exoff Food Grade Degreaser & Parts Cleaner 1X20L

 $14.00 
 $49.00 

 $190.00 
 $1,600.00 

 $14.50 
 $207.00

 $16.10 
 $56.35 

 $218.50 
 $1,840.00 

 $16.68 
$238.05

3410
3412
3413
3414
3420
3423

210ml
$9.

90
Ex GST

$11.39inc GST   |  CODE 5018

500ml
$19.

50
Ex GST

$22.43inc GST   |  CODE 5014

MULTILUBE GEL
CRC Multilube Gel is a unique synthetic 
penetrating gel specifically formulated to provide 
a clean, odourless lubricant for high-pressure 
and high-temperature applications. It contains 
friction modifiers, anti-wear additives and tacking 
agents, does not drip off or fling off at high speed 
and resists hot and cold wash-off for long-lasting 
protection.

210ml
$10.

90
Ex GST

$12.54inc GST   |  CODE 5500

500ml
$17.

50
Ex GST

$20.13inc GST   |  CODE 5501

PENETR8 HI SPEED 
PENETRANT

CRC Penetr8 is an industrial strength, low viscosity 
lubricant and penetrant designed to quickly loosen 
and free seized, bound or frozen fasteners. 
CRC Penetr8 quickly permeates rust, scale, gum, 
grease and corrosion with a low surface tension 
liquid penetrant formula. It creeps into cracks, seams, 
threads and joints with great efficiency and leaves 
a thin non-drying colourless film with outstanding 
lubrication and corrosion inhibiting properties

SCAN TO ENTER

Rust inhibitor
Non-toxic
Biodegradable

Powerful
pH Neutral

Non-corrosive
Solvent free7
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*Visit www.crc.co.nz for full CRC and gift terms and conditions. Promotion period: 01/10/25 – 31/12/25.

Purchase a CRC SmartWasher�  
& Start-up kit & get a                      

BRASS MONKEY PORTABLE 
FRIDGE/ FREEZERBONUS

• 15 Litre compact fridge/freezer GH1623
• Digital temperature controls
• Single zone cabinet can be run as either a fridge or freezer
• 598mm L x 320 mm W x 260 mm H

CRC CO Contact Cleaner  
is a plastic-safe general-purpose 
evaporating cleaner and degreaser 
for use on sensitive electronic and 
electrical equipment. 
It is formulated to quickly 
penetrate into hard-to-reach areas 
and effectively flush away carbon 
deposits, dirt, light oils, dust, lint 
and other light contaminants.

CRC TAC 2 is an exceptional 
general purpose lubricant with 
tough adhesive qualities. Based on 
heavy-duty high-pressure gear oil 
and modified to resist fling-off at 
high speed and high temperatures, 

CRC TAC 2 is ideal for lubrication 
and protection of gears, sprockets, 
chains and sliding parts in industrial 
applications – reliable and well 
proven.

CO Contact Cleaner Tac 2 Adhesive Lubricant

210ml$12.
50

Ex GST

$14.38 inc GST   |  CODE 2015

500ml$22.
00 

Ex GST

$25.30 inc GST   |  CODE 2016

400ml$21.
00 

Ex GST

$24.15 inc GST   |  CODE 5035

www.crc.co.nz

   
   

  Product Description                                Ex GST                    Inc GST

Starter Kit SW-23 SW-4 FL-4
Starter Kit SW-28 SW-4 FL-4
Starter Kit SW-33 SW-4 FL-4
Starter Kit SW-37 SW-1 FL-4

 $4,050.00 
 $4,600.00 
 $4,360.00 
 $5,500.00 

 $4,657.50 
 $5,290.00 
 $5,014.00 
 $6,325.00 

Code

SW-23-4
SW-28-4
SW-33-4
SW-37-4

ADOS F2 Contact 
Adhesive Tube

CRC Mechanix Orange 
Hand Cleaner 

400ml$12.
50 

Ex GST

$14.38 inc GST   |  CODE 1712

4L$66.
00 

Ex GST

$75.90 inc GST   |  CODE 1719

   
75ml

500ml
1L

20L

  Product Description                 Size               Ex GST             Inc GST
ADOS F2 Contact Adhesive Tube 
ADOS F2 Contact Adhesive 
ADOS F2 Contact Adhesive
ADOS F2 Contact Adhesive

 $8.00 
 $19.00 
 $35.00 

 $265.00 

 $9.20 
 $21.85 
 $40.25 

 $304.75 

Code
8002
8009
8010
8016

ADOS F2 Multipurpose 
Contact Adhesive is a 
high-performance general-
purpose contact adhesive. 
It is water-resistant and flexible 
and its high bond strength 
makes it ideal for a wide range 
of uses.It is easily applied, 
highly versatile, durable and 
bonds instantly to most 
substrates.

CRC Mechanix Orange 
Hand Cleaner is a powerful 
citrus-based hand cleaner 
formulated with natural 
d-Limonene for quick and 
effective removal of 
toughest soils. 
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•  16mm Clean Cut on Steel
•  25mm Sever Cut on Steel
•  PFC - Power Factor Correction
•  Pilot Arc Low Frequency Start
•  4T Function for Automatic use
•  CNC Connectivity 
•  Compliant to AS/NZ 60974-1

 $2,147.05 GST Incl.

 $1,867 00
XA-RZCUT45CNC-K

Power Supply 240V - 1Ph
Duty Cycle @ 40°C 25% @ 45A
                @ 25°C 60% @ 30A
Rated Input Power  5.3KVA
Air Flow Draw 6.7cfm
Air Pressure 75psi 
Weight 10Kg
Dimensions (mm) 546x166x341

CUT45CNC

C/w 6m SC80 Suregrip™ Plasma Torch, Earth Lead and Spares

With All  New  
CNC Connection

PLASMA CUT45 CNC
45 AMP PLASMA CUTTER
CLEAR VISION TECHNOLOGY

 $3,986.67 GST Incl.

 $3,466 67
XA-TIG200RZ ACDC-WC

TIG200RZ AC  DC
200 AMP AC/DC TIG MMA WELDER

• HF Arc Start 
• 2/4T Trigger Function
• AC Balance Control 
• AC Frequency Control
•  Pulse Control Function
• Pre & Post Gas Control
• Down Slope Control 
•  Remote Amperage Capable
• Electrode Hot Start & Arc Force

Power Supply  230V - 1Ph  
Duty Cycle  @ 40°C 25% @ 200A TIG 
  30% @ 160A MMA
Current Range TIG  10 - 200A
Current Range MMA   10 - 160A
Rated Power  6.9 KVA 
I ieff  15 Amps
Dimensions (mm) 566x224x405 
Weight  15kg
Certification Approval  AS/NZ 60974-1

C/w Water -Coo le r  & Tro l ley,  8m XA18 T IG Torch, 
Arc  Set  & Argon Flowmeter Regulator

ADVANCED IGBT INVERTER TECHNOLOGY
SIMPLE ANALOGUE CONTROLS

WATER COOLED PACKAGE

WATER COOLER READY

 $675.05 GST Incl.

 $58700
XA-RZARC140-K

Power Supply  240V - 1Ph  
Duty Cycle  @ 40°C 20% @ 140A
 @ 25°C 40% @ 140A
Current Range MMA   20 - 140A
Current Range TIG  10 - 140A 
OCV (VRD Off) 78V
Weight  5.5kg

ARC14O
RAZORWELD ARC140
140 AMP - 240 VOLT
HIGH OCV 78V
• MMA (stick electrode)
• Hot Start
• Arc Force
• VRD 
 

• DC-TIG - Lift Arc Ignition
• Generator Compatible 
• Compliant to AS/NZ 60974-1

C/w 4m Arc Set (incl.Twist Type Electrode Holder),  
Tig Torch is Optional and Extra

Power Supply  230V - 1Ph  
Duty Cycle @ 40°C 10% @ 185A
   @ 25°C 25% @ 185A 
Amp Range MIG   30 - 185A
Amp Range TIG/MMA  10 - 130A
Rated Power 5.7KVA
Weight  13.5Kg
Certification Approval AS/NZ 60974-1

VIPER MIG185
185 AMP MIG/TIG/MMA

C/w 3m M150 BZL Series Mig Torch, Arc Set x 3m, Twin Gauge Argon Regulator. 
Tig Torch is Optional and Extra

• MIG Gas/Gasless
• Digital Meters  
• Spool Gun Ready 
•  5Kg Spool Capacity 
• Burn Back Control
• DC Lift Arc TIG 
•  Hot Start Electrode

230V 10A

MIG185

 $1,242.00 GST Incl.

 $1,080 00
XA-MIG185V-K

TIG22OPFC

•  Complete Pulse Function 
•  2T/4T Trigger, Spot Time
•  Start & Final Current Control 
•  Pre & Post Gas Flow Control 
•  Up & Down Slope Control
•  Arc Force Control
• Generator Compatible  
• Compliant to AS/NZ 60974-1

Power Supply  240V - 1Ph  
Duty Cycle @ 40°C 20% @ 220A
               @ 25°C 40% @ 220A
Current Range MMA   20 - 160A
Current Range TIG  5 - 220A 
OCV (VRD Off) 68V
Rated Output 5A/10.2V - 220A/18.8V 
Weight 8.9kg

C/w ARC T2FX x 8m Flexi TIG Torch, 
Arc Set x 4m, Argon Flowmeter Regulator

RAZORWELD TIG220 PFC
220 AMP DC TIG/MMA 
CLEAR VISION TECHNOLOGY

XA-RZTIG220PFC-T2

$1,992.95 GST Incl.

 $1,73300

230V 10A

TIG18OAC DC

AC/DC TIG WITH HF START & PULSE  
FULL DIGITAL CONTROL FUNCTIONS
• HF Arc Start
• 2/4T Trigger Function 
• AC Square Wave 
• AC Balance & Frequency Control
• Full Digital Pulse Functionality
• Remote Amperage Capable
• MMA with VRD
•  Compliant to AS/NZ 60974-1

C/w ARC T2FX x 4m Flexi TIG Torch, Arc Set x 4m,  
Argon Flow Regulator  $2,070.00 GST Incl.

 $1,80000
XA-TIG180VACDCMK2-T2

Power Supply  240V - 1Ph  
Duty Cycle  @ 40°C   15% @ 180A
 @ 25°C   40% @ 180A
Current Range TIG 5 - 180A 
Current Range MMA 10 - 130A
Rated Power 5.2 KVA 
I ieff 8.9 Amps
Dimensions (mm) 480x166x344 
Weight 11kg

230V 10A

VIPER TIG180 AC  DC GENUINE UPGRADEGENUINE UPGRADE
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•  Unique Kiwiana Graphics
•  Large Viewing Area 100mm x 60mm
•  Grind Mode
•  4 Arc Sensors
•  TIG Compatible
•  9-13 Shade Control
•  3-Point Comfort Harness
•  Solar with Back-up Battery
•  Compliant to AS/NZS 1338.1

 $205.85 GST Incl.

 $17900
CHAOS

External Grind and 
Shade Adjustment

CHAOS AUTOMATIC HELMET 
WITH EXTERNAL CONTROL 

L E N S  T E C H N O L O G Y

Par t  No. Desc r ip t ion +GST Inc lus ive

AL16-4-1625M Arc Lead 16mm x 4m  - 16-25 Male Plug $57.00 $65.55

AL16-4-3550M Arc Lead 16mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug $60.00 $69.00

AL25-4-1625M Arc Lead 25mm x 4m  - 16-25 Male Plug $70.50 $81.08

AL25-4-3550M Arc Lead 25mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug $72.00 $82.80

AL35-4-3550M Arc Lead 35mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug $109.00 $125.35

Par t  No. Desc r ip t ion +GST Inc lus ive

EL16-4-1625M 16mm x 4m  - 16-25 Male Plug, 300A Clamp $54.00 $62.10

EL16-4-3550M 16mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug, 300A Clamp $56.00 $64.40

EL25-4-1625M 25mm x 4m  - 16-25 Male Plug, 300A Clamp $70.50 $81.08

EL25-4-3550M 25mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug, 300A Clamp $73.00 $83.95

EL35-4-3550M 35mm x 4m  - 35-50 Male Plug, 500A Clamp $97.00 $111.55

BEST BEST 
SELLERSELLER

AS6000F AUTOMATIC HELMET
100MM X 60MM VIEWING AREA

•  MIG/MMA/TIG Compatible
•  Replaceable Battery & Solar Powered 
•  Large Viewing Area - 100mm x 60mm
•  4 Arc Sensors
•  Grind Mode Function
•  Variable Shade 4/9~13
•  Sensitivity & Delay Controls
•  Classification 1/1/1/2
•  Compliant to AS/NZS 1338.1

 $199.00 GST Incl.

 $ 173 04
AS6000F

XA-5001 ADF CONTROLS

L E N S  T E C H N O L O G Y

 300g CAN

 400g CAN

MI-NOZGEL3

 $13.23 GST Incl.

 $1150

MIG NOZZLE DIP GEL

ARC LEAD 
ASSEMBLIES

EARTH LEAD 
ASSEMBLIES

Designed to prevent weld spatter from sticking to both the 
interior and exterior of the welding torch nozzle, it ensures smoother welding 
and minimizes downtime by reducing spatter buildup and the need for frequent 
tip cleaning.

SILICONE FREE - BENZENE FREE - NON FLAMMABLE - CFC FREE

ANTI-SPATTER AEROSOL SPRAY
ALLOWS SURFACE PAINTING AFTER USE

Xcel-Arc Anti-Spatter Aerosol 400g offers advanced protection against spatter 
on consumables and workpieces. It leaves no residue, contains a corrosion 
inhibitor, withstands high welding temperatures, and is non-toxic and non-
flammable for safety.

XA1390/S

 $10.93 GST Incl.

 $950

 $64.00 GST Incl.

 $ 5565
XA-PS-VH

 $92.00 GST Incl.

 $ 8000
XA-PS-RRH

 $80.00 GST Incl.

 $ 6957
XA-PS-BTH

•  2500 lb (1135 kg) capacity
•  Folds up for easy storage
•  Carrying handle for ease of transporting
•  Quick-action lock washer 
•  Height: 730mm Low
            1270mm High
           

 $278.92 GST Incl.

 $ 24254
XA-PS-K 

PIPE STAND WITH ROLLER HEAD & V HEAD ATTACHMENT
IDEAL FOR PIPE SUPPORT DURING WELDING, INSTALLATION 
AND MARKING OUT

+

PIPE STAND V HEAD ATTACHMENT (S TYPE)

PIPE STAND RUBBER ROLLER HEAD (S TYPE) 24"

PIPE STAND BALL TRANSFER HEAD (STEEL)

Load Capacity   2500 lb /1135 kg 
Weight   3.1 kg
Suitable For Pipe Diameter  1/2 - 12"(12-300mm) 

Load Capacity   1000 lb /450 kg 
Weight   6.7 kg
Suitable For Pipe Diameter 2 - 24"(50-600mm) 

Load Capacity(for pair)  1000 lb /450 kg 
1pair required per V-head  
Sold as a pair(set) 

NEW

NEW

MI-WT-362036NT-2

 $205.85 GST Incl.

 $17900

 WELDING TABLES

•  Galvanised 14G steel table top 
•  Length 900mm - Width 500mm 
•  Slide out slag tray 
•  Bottom Shelf 
•  Optional Castors(Included) 
•  Load capacity 100Kg

• Galvanised 14G steel table top 
• Length 1000mm - Width 600mm 
• Folding legs 
• Load capacity 180kg

PORTABLE WELDING TABLE

PORTABLE FOLDABLE 
WELDING TABLE

CLEARANCE 

LIMITED STOCK 

MI-WT-402436V2

 $290.95 GST Incl.

 $25300

STRONG AND PORTABLE
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BLD41629HV
CABLE TRENCHING SHOVEL LONG 
HI-VIS FIBREGLASS HANDLE

56� .40
EXCL. GST

�64.86 INCL. GST

BLD71317HV
#3 SQUARE MOUTH SHOVEL LONG 
HI-VIS FIBREGLASS HANDLE

64� .02
EXCL. GST

�73.62 INCL. GST

BLDP406RHV
36” CUTTER MATTOCK HI-VIS
FIBREGLASS HANDLE

51� .60
EXCL. GST

�59.34 INCL. GST

BLD75303HV
HEAVY DUTY CONTRACTORS 
SPADE HI-VIS SHORT STEEL 
SPINAL ROD D HANDLE

57� .66
EXCL. GST

�66.31 INCL. GST

BLDSHHV
STEEL MINI ROUND 
MOUTH SHOVEL HI-VIS

13� .15
EXCL. GST

�15.12 INCL. GST

BLD72314HV
TRENCHING SHOVEL LONG HI-VIS 
FIBREGLASS HANDLE

62� .03
EXCL. GST

�71.33 INCL. GST

NEW HI-VIS DIGGING RANGE

BLST-112002 600mm $15.65

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EXCL.
GST

INCL.
GST

$18.00

BLST-112004 750mm $18.80 $21.62

BLST-112005 900mm $22.60 $25.99

CROWFOOT GORILLA BAR
(600mm – 900mm)

BLST-105879
PRY BAR SET (200,300,450,600mm)

37� .20
EXCL. GST

�42.78 INCL. GST

STRIKING TOOLS

152� .31
EXCL. GST

�175.16 INCL. GST

BL234-S1
SPIRAL FLUTE STEP DRILL
(3PC | 4-30, 6-20, 4-12) 

BL380-S2 115PC $300.00

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EXCL.
GST

INCL.
GST

$345.00

BL380-S3 60PC $130.77 $150.39

TAP & DIE SET

2007-M1S 12pc, Metric, 1mm - 6.5mm $26.95

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EXCL.
GST

INCL.
GST

$30.99

2007-M2 19pc, Metric, 1mm - 10mm $85.40 $98.21

2007-M3 25pc, Metric, 1mm - 13mm $161.54 $185.77

BORDO DRILL SETS (M1S - M3)

9900-SM2
SCREW EXTRACTOR SET (10PC, w/ DRILLS)

64� .65
EXCL. GST

�74.35 INCL. GST

FEATURES:
• Premium surface finish: Bright polished 

for durability and a clean look
• Made from high-strength Chrome Alloy

for long-lasting performance
• Includes both Extractor + Left-Hand Stub Drill 

for versatile use
• Neatly stored in a tough plastic carry case

for easy organisation
• 10-piece set – complete range of sizes 1–5 

for multiple applications

3020-PG4
THREAD PITCH GAUGE
(4-42TPI, 0.25-6.0mm) 68� .00

EXCL. GST

�78.20 INCL. GST

4996-1/2QC
QUICK CHANGE RATCHET
T-HANDLE TAP WRENCH SET 151� .65

EXCL. GST

�174.40 INCL. GST

2210-822
E-Z CHAMFER TOOL
(8 - 22mm OD) 30� .70

EXCL. GST

�35.31 INCL. GST

3PC

Purchase any Fox&Gunn product from TradeZone between 1 October and 30 November 2025 to be eligible to go in the draw.
Entry via https://tradezone.co.nz/promotions/kingtony. $1,000 shopping spree can be for any Fox&Gunn product(s) in your local TradeZone 

with an additional $200 Woolworths Voucher. Proof of purchase is required to be eligible to enter the draw.

$200

WIN 
BE IN TO $1,000 1 OF 3

SHOPPING SPREE

$200
GROCERY 
VOUCHER
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KT1032CQ01
BIT SET + NO.2 SQUARE BIT
(33PC)

KT2547MR-EB
1/4” DRIVE SOCKET & BIT SET
(47PC)

139� .64
EXCL. GST

�160.59 INCL. GST

THIS SET CONTAINS:
• 6 drawer tool box 
• 69pce 3/8" & 1/2" drives socket set 
• 4pce circlip plier set 
• 2pce plier set 
• 48pce 1/4" drive socket set 
• 28pce wrenches, punches, chisels & 

ball pein hammer 
• 38pce wrenches 
• 29pce screwdrivers, pliers & hex key sets 
• hacksaw

THIS SET CONTAINS:
• KT10D0 series stubby 

combination wrenches: 8, 9, 
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 
18, 19mm

33PC

43� .08
EXCL. GST

�49.54 INCL. GST

KT7851-40 40oz $46.82

PART NO. DESCRIPTION
EXCL.
GST

INCL.
GST

$53.84

KT7851-64 64oz $61.61 $70.85

DEAD BLOW HAMMER (40oz, 64oz)

47PC

KT2526MR01
1/4” DRIVE METRIC 
SOCKET SET
(26PC)

�101.00 
EXCL. GST�116.15 INCL. GST

KT6410MP
3/4” DRIVE DEEP IMPACT 
SOCKET SET
(8PC)

238� .21
EXCL. GST

�273.95 INCL. GST

KT20107MR01
EXTRA LONG BALL POINT 
L-WRENCH HEX KEY SET
(7PC)

28� .46
EXCL. GST

�32.73 INCL. GST

KT4223MR01
1/2” DRIVE SOCKET SET
(22PC)

KT4415MP03
1/2” DRIVE DEEP IMPACT 
SOCKET SET
(15PC)

34� .62
EXCL. GST

�39.81 INCL. GST

KT35114MR01
SCREWDRIVER SET
(14PC)

101� .09
EXCL. GST

�116.25 INCL. GST

KT42116GP
CIR-CLIP PLIER SET
(6PC)

KT20407PR
TORX WRENCH SET,
L-WRENCH KEY SET
(33PC)

20� .77
EXCL. GST

�23.89 INCL. GST

KT20109MR
EXTRA LONG BALL POINT 
L-WRENCH HEX KEY SET
(9PC)

7PC 7PC7PC

26PC

213� .85
EXCL. GST

�245.93 INCL. GST
184� .65

EXCL. GST

�212.35 INCL. GST

435� .36
EXCL. GST

�500.66 INCL. GST

KT911-000CR
TOOL SET WITH 
6 DRAWER TOOL CHEST
(219PC)

THIS SET CONTAINS:
• 1/4", 3/8" & 1/2" Dr Sockets

(Std, Deep, Spark Plug, Hex, Torx)
• Wrenches: Ring, Open-End, Stubby & Adjustable
• Pliers: Combination, Circlip, Locking & More
• Screwdrivers, Bits & Hex Keys (Metric/Imperial)
• Torque Wrench, Hammers, Chisels, Punches, 

Files, Extractors
• 4-Drawer Tool Box + 7-Drawer Roll Cab with 

EVA Foam

KT919-312CRV-SA
TOOL SET WITH 
4 DRAWER TOOL CHEST +
7 DRAWER ROLL CAB (312PC)

1,999� .00
EXCL. GST

�2,298.85 INCL. GST

3,799� .00
EXCL. GST

�4,368.85 INCL. GST
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TA3325
PROERGO POCKET TAPE
(5M X 19MM)

15� .85
EXCL. GST

�18.23 INCL. GST

38� .15
EXCL. GST

�43.87 INCL. GST

166BM
CUP BRUSH TK18 75X1RXMT 
(0.50mm)

166BMSS
CUP BRUSH TK18 75X1RXMT 
(0.50mm) 316 STAINLESS

TC65M
CUP BRUSH TK16 65X1RXMT
(0.50mm)

TTC75
CUP BRUSH TK18 75X1RXMT
(0.50mm)

BTB125
BEVEL BRUSH TK22 128X1RXM14
(0.50mm)

TB100M
BEVEL BRUSH TK20 100X1RXMT
(0.50mm)

TB100MSS
BEVEL BRUSH TK20 100X1RXMT
(0.50mm) 316 STAINLESS

TB1153
BEVEL BRUSH TK24 115X1RXM14
(0.50mm)

CA32
BRASS SHIM ASSORTMENT

54� .55
EXCL. GST

�62.73 INCL. GST
49� .80

EXCL. GST

�57.27 INCL. GST

103
WHEEL BRUSH CR 200X28XMB 
(0.35mm)

103A
WHEEL BRUSH CR 200X19XMB 
(0.35mm)

BRUSH RANGE

23� .85
EXCL. GST

�27.43 INCL. GST

47� .70
EXCL. GST

�54.86 INCL. GST
23� .45

EXCL. GST

�26.97 INCL. GST

68� .95
EXCL. GST

�79.29 INCL. GST

24� .80
EXCL. GST

�28.52 INCL. GST

21� .90
EXCL. GST

�25.19 INCL. GST

15� .00
EXCL. GST

�17.25 INCL. GST

51� .15
EXCL. GST

�58.82 INCL. GST
43� .70

EXCL. GST

�50.26 INCL. GST

CA34
STEEL SHIM ASSORTMENT

TA3111
UNIGRIP ERGO 
LONG STEEL 
CLOSED TAPE
(30M X 10MM)

29� .70
EXCL. GST

�34.16 INCL. GST

TA3112
UNIGRIP ERGO 
LONG STEEL 
CLOSED TAPE
(20M X 10MM)

26� .65
EXCL. GST

�30.65 INCL. GST

TA3345
PROERGO POCKET TAPE
(5M/16’ X 19MM | MET/IMP)

15� .85
EXCL. GST

�18.23 INCL. GST

TA3356
MAGGRIP DUBLEX MAGNETIC TIP 
POCKET TAPE
(8M X 25MM | DUAL SIDED)

30� .65
EXCL. GST

�35.25 INCL. GST

TA3360
MAGGRIP XTRA MAGNETIC TIP POCKET TAPE
(8M X 32MM)

22� .35
EXCL. GST

�25.70 INCL. GST

TA3330
PROERGO POCKET TAPE
(8M X 25MM)

FEATURES:
• 8m Length, 32mm blade width
• Large magnetic end hook
• Class II accuracy printed blade
• Nylon coated for maximum durability
• Rubberised ABS case with moulded grip
• Comfortable, impact-resistant design

FEATURES:
• 8m Length, 25mm blade width
• Nylon coated, high-carbon steel blade

for durability & long extension
• Class II accuracy
• Ergonomic ABS case with belt clip
• Triple-riveted end hook
• Speed lock for secure hold

17� .70
EXCL. GST

�20.36 INCL. GST
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PROTECTING NEW ZEALAND’S WORKFORCE

 Stealth P2 half mask with twin HEPAC™  
P3 filters

 Maximum filtration: P2 rating, removes  
99.99% of airborne particles

$16.74 EACH
+GST 

$19.25 INC GST
$56.97 EACH

+GST 

$65.52 INC GST
$70.88 EACH

+GST 

$81.51 INC GST

  Tuff Shield Economy Long Visor, Clear,  
High Impact, to fit TS-BG

 395mm x 240mm, 2mm thick
 99.9% UV protection for outdoor use

TUFF SHIELD ECONOMY 
LONG VISOR, CLEAR 
TS-VLE

ESKO STEALTH P2 
HALF MASK
EHMSR-P2

 Esko Vortex metal detectable corded  
earplugs, 26dB, Box of 100 prs, Class 5  
AS/NZS 1270 Certified

 Box of 100 corded pairs

VORTEX EARPLUGS 
BLUE METAL 
DETECTABLE
DE100-MD

PIHA E7210
$27.37+GST $31.48 

SUMNER E7230
$23.90+GST $27.49 

RAGLAN E7220
$35.34+GST $40.64 

PAPAMOA E7240P
$78.72+GST $90.53 

FITZROY E7250
$37.26+GST $42.85 

WAIPU E7270
$27.37+GST $31.48 

OAKURA E7260
$21.98+GST $25.28 

KAIKOURA E7280P
$67.78+GST $77.95 

Titan HZA Series Chain Block
High strength steel frame and gear case. 
Double strength pawl and guide rollers. 
Wide throat top and thrust 
bearing bottom hk. 
Ally steel G80 load chain. 
Cast safety latches. 
Proof tested to 1.5 x WLL. 
Complies with AS/NZ1418. 
Plated hand and load chain. 
For Lifting Vertical 
(Not Pulling Sideways).
 

TCB0253 0.25T, 3.0M $318.00 $365.70

TCB0053 0.50T, 3.0M $250.00 $287.50

TCB0103 1.00T, 3.0M $408.00 $469.20

TCB0153 1.50T, 3.0M $491.00 $564.65

TCB0203 2.00T, 3.0M $538.00 $618.70

TCB0303 3.00T, 3.0M $709.00 $815.35

Ex GST Incl.

 $269.95
+ GST

$310.44 Incl.

MACK Octane 2 Zip up Safety Boots 

MKOCTAN2ZBBF

Lace up zip side safety boots, 
tailored for the industrial workplace-
from light duty to extreme duty.
The Mack Octane Zip 2.0 safety boot is 
designed for those who demand comfort, 
durability, and functionality in their 
work boots

 $12.75
+ GST

$14.66 Incl.

Browguard /Faceshield Complete Unit

B7YE/FC48N

High Impact resistant ABS. Quick and 
Easy Visor replacement. 
Comes complete with 
FC48N Faceshield.
Fits a number of Blue Eagle 
visor options: AS/NZ Standards 
1337.1, Z94.3 

 $4.99
+ GST

$5.74 Incl.

Wet & Dry Nitrile Coated Glove

VV636BL - S      VV636BL - M      VV636BL - L    VV636BL -XL

Waterproof, good grip in oily environment, 
excellent comfort and high flexibility, 
double coated, 
Sizes Sml (7) to XL (10)
Standards EN388 3121X.

 $19.95
+ GST

$22.94 Incl.

PACAYA Oleophobic Safety Glasses  

PACAYLVIN-C- Sidearm     PACAYLVSTIN-C- Strap

Protective glasses with removable foam 
insert, lens with oleo/hydrophobic  
treatment for intensive use in 
all conditions.
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Soldering Tools Butan

Hydraulic  
Bearing  
Puller  
Combination Kit 

Hydrulic Ram &  
Nose Piece  

Wrecking  
Bars Flat Oval

Uni Band Clamp 
Plastic Reel 30m

Cutting,  
Crimping & Swaging Tools 

Puller & Bearing 
Separator  
Master Kit  
Mechanical &  
Hydraulic

Tailor’s Scissors 

Pipe/Tube Bender

l  Soldering, heating and blow torch function
l  Adjustable flame
l  Frame Temperature: 1300°C
l  Soldering Temperature: 450°C

l   Universal master kit  
ideal for various applications

l  Includes 75-105mm bearing separator
l   Manufactured from drop forged high quality 

steel and heat treated
l  Capacity: 10 tonne
l  Spread: 180mm
l  Reach: 425mm

l   Featuring a  
comprehensive range  
of components to make up both mechanical and 
hydraulic puller assemblies

l   Spread: 180mm
l   Reach: 425mm
l   Separator: 75-150mm

l   Forged steel nickel plated with black handle

265000

265100

MA2340

316008

265030

320990

Part No. Length Price 
Ex. GST

Price 
Inc. GST

276400 400mm $40.87 $47.00

276600 600mm $44.93 $51.67

276800 800mm $54.61 $62.80

2761000 1000mm $84.42 $97.08

Part No. Width Price 
Ex. GST

Price 
Inc. GST

UBB006-30R 9.5mm $61.26 $70.45

UBB008-30R 12.7mm $74.86 $86.09

UBB010-30R 15.9mm $88.46 $101.73

UBB012-30R 19.0mm $107.20 $123.28

Part No. Length Price 
Ex. GST

Price 
Inc. GST

1068BU 90mm $15.45 $17.77

10610BU 100mm $33.99 $39.09

10612BU 150mm $54.38 $62.54

Part No. Description Ignition Capacity Overall  
Length

Price 
Ex. GST

Price 
Inc. GST

302105 Soldering Pen Manual 7ml 145mm $31.70 $36.46

302106 Soldering Iron & Torch Piezo 15ml 230mm $58.95 $67.79

03
15
-2
5

• Oval design, twice as 
strong

• Up to 50% higher 
resistance bending 
compared to equivalent 
hex profile tools

• Made in Germany

• Features swaging jaws, cutter and crimper 
head design to enable complete crimp and cut 
operation

• Robust metal construction with chrome vanadium 
steel jaws

• Suitable for copper or  
aluminium sleeves

• Overall length: 600mm

301822

• This breaker bar features an extra heavy duty 
design with a much thicker neck and robust 
bar compared to  
normal breaker bars

Breaker Bar Standard Head
3/4” Sq. Dr. 1000mm Extra HD

• Hydraulic Ram & Nose Piece
• Size: 10 tonne
• Overall Length: 160mm
• Width: 35mm
• Thread Size: 6T

• Universal clamping system 
for industrial applications

• Stainless Steel
• Buckles available for  

each width (Pk100)

Hydraulic Crimper
• Suits lug size 4mm² - 70mm²
• Comes with 9 sets of interchangeable dies 

(4mm², 6mm², 8mm², 10mm², 16mm², 
25mm², 35mm², 50mm², 70mm²)

• Overall length 320mm

302105 302106

l   Bends copper, brass, aluminium and mild steel 
tubing

l  Knurled handles for maximum grip and comfort
l   Sizes: 1/4”, 5/16”, 3/8”,  

1/2” and 5/8”
l  Overall Length: 425mm

$134.91

$117.31

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$130.93

$113.85

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$181.41

$157.75

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$876.24

$761.95

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$79.70

$69.30

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$185.78

$161.55

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST

$524.34

$455.95

Inc. 
GST

Ex. 
GST
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S
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HANDHELD 
SPRAYER 1 L
125 90.702.001

HANDHELD 
SPRAYER 6 L
125 90.702.006

HANDHELD 
SPRAYER 8 L
125 90.702.008

BACKPACK
SPRAYER 16 L
125 90.704.016

ATV, 60 L 
SPRAYER
125 90.700.150
38 L/min, 40 PSI max, 
12 V Pump, 4.5 M hose

ATV, 95 L  
SPRAYER WITH BOOM
125 90.713.250
60 PSI max, 8.3 L/min
12 V pump, 4.5 M hose, 
3 nozzle folding boom 
covering 3 M,
adjustable flow 
control & pressure 
gauge

E
L

E
C

T
R

IC
W

A
T

E
R

B
L

A
S

T
E

R
S 2030 PSI @ 7 L/MIN

230 V electric motor, Comet pump, 
90° C temperature, 10 A outlet, 
hose & gun lance inc

CARBON SERIES

THE POWER YOU NEED.

P
E

T
R

O
L

 
W

A
T

E
R

B
L

A
S

T
E

R
S 2,700 PSI @ 9.4 L/MIN

Powerease 7.5 hp engine
AR pump, detergent tank,
8 m hose, gun, & lance inc.

2700 PSI @ 11.3 L/MIN
Honda GX200 engine
Comet  Italian pump, 15 M hose, 
4 x QC nozzles, gun, & lance inc

$59900 + GST

$688.85 GST INCL.

BONUS
SURFACE CLEANER

120 PP2770A-R

$1,84900 + GST

$2,126.35 GST INCL. 120 BAR2765C-H

BONUS
SURFACE CLEANER

$2,04900 + GST

$2,356.35 GST INCL.

BONUS
FOAMER

107 PATRIOT 140

D
E

H
U

M
ID

IF
IE

R
S

50 L COMMERCIAL
5-32⁰ C, 72 dB, 500 W / 2.3 A
350 CFM, 10 A
39 kg gross weight
R410a (420 g) refrigerant

90 L COMMERCIAL
5-32⁰ C, 77 dB, 980 W / 4.3 A
500 CFM, 10 A
43 kg gross weight
R410a (700 g) refrigerant

PIN CDS50L

PIN CDS90L

$1,29500 + GST

$1,489.25 GST INCL.

$1,82500 + GST

$2,098.75 GST INCL.

$1200 + GST

$13.80 GST INCL.

$3000 + GST

$34.50 GST INCL.

$4000 + GST

$46.00 GST INCL.

$8000 + GST

$92.00 GST INCL.

$22500 + GST

$258.75 GST INCL.

P
E

T
R

O
L
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T
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R

S

3400W, 18 L FUEL TANK
Powerease 7 hp petrol engine
Electric/recoil start
8+ hours run time
1x I5A IP66 weatherproof outlet 
with RCD & remote key FOB

8500W, 28 L FUEL TANK
Powerease 17 hp petrol engine
Electric/recoil start
6+ hours run time
2x I5A IP66 weatherproof outlets 
with RCD & remote key FOB

IN
V

E
R

T
E
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G

E
N
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R
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T
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R
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3500W, 8.5 L FUEL TANK
4 Stroke, 212cc petrol engine
Recoil start
5+ hours run time
2x I5 A outlets

7500W, 22 L FUEL TANK
4 Stroke, 15hp Powerease 
petrol engine
Electric/recoil start
9+ hours run time
2x 15 A IP66 outlets

S
W

E
E

P
E

R
S

MANUAL SWEEPER
COMES WITH FILTER
3,680 m2/hr sweeping speed
950 mm sweeping path
40 L waste hopper

$64900 + GST

$746.35 GST INCL.

$79500 + GST

$914.25 GST INCL.

123 G3800-RELT

$1,10000 + GST

$1,265.00 GST INCL.

$1,99900 + GST

$2,298.85 GST INCL. 123 G11000-RELT

123 G3500I-R

$1,74900 + GST

$2,011.35 GST INCL.

123 G8000i-RE

$3,54900 + GST

$4,081.35 GST INCL.

330 BAR950



23Engineering & Industrial Supply Specialists 

WWW . D I R T Y D O G . C OM

53787

53711

Dirty Dog safety sunglasses are the ultimate in safety eyewear protection. They are super strong yet lightweight and are designed for
maximum comfort and protection from physical hazards and glare. All Dirty Dog safety sunglasses have a scratch resistant lens coating and

come with a microfibre pouch that doubles as a cleaning cloth. They are the perfect sunglass for use on the work site or even on your days off.
Dirty Dog Safety Sunglasses meet the Medium Impact requirements of the Australian/New Zealand Standards AS/NZS 1337.1:2010 Eye

Protector for Industrial Applications and have been tested by a National Association of Testing Authorities, Australia member in accordance
with NATA requirements.

53210

53789

53547  

Lens Colour
GREEN POLARISED
Frame Colour
SHINY BLACK

BOOFER

Lens Colour
GREY/ICE BLUE MIRROR 
POLARISED
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

MUZZLE53775  

Lens Colour
GREY POLARISED
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

GRILL

WICKED

BRACE

STONKER

SUMMER PROMOTION
Lifestyle Sunglasses from $77.39

*Terms and conditions apply. This does not include the Dirty Dog Safety range. 

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

Lens Colour
GREY
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

Lens Colour
GREY
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

Lens Colour
GREEN
Frame Colour
BLACK

Lens Colour
GREY BLUE MIRROR 
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

52844 BANGER

STRAY53790 53720 SIZZLE

Lens Colour
GREY POLARISED
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK

Lens Colour
BROWN POLARISED
Frame Colour
SATIN DARK CAMO

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

RRP $59.99

EXCL. GST $34.77
INCL. GST $39.00

RRP $59.99

EXCL. GST $34.77
INCL. GST $39.00

RRP $59.99

EXCL. GST $34.77
INCL. GST $39.00

RRP $59.99

EXCL. GST $34.77
INCL. GST $39.00

EXCL 
GST 

FURNACE53687  

RRP $129.99

EXCL. GST $77.39
INCL. GST $89.00

Lens Colour
GREY POLARISED
Frame Colour
SATIN BLACK
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 $9.56
+ GST

$10.99 Incl.

MOBILGREASE XHP 222
390gm Cartridge.
Superb resistance to water washout and 
spray-off, Highly adhesive and cohesive structure, 
Excellent rust and corrosion resistance, Very good 
resistance to thermal, oxidative and
structural degradation at high temperature, 
Very good anti-wear and EP performance, 
Broad multi-purpose application. 

Tyre Inflator- TDR3000

Part No. JP10.3012

 $206.90  + GST
$237.94 GST Incl.

The NOGA Clean Edge Deburring series includes sets for  
Aluminium and Auto, Plumbing & HVAC and Plastic & DIY. 
Light weight handle for comfort and ease of use.  
Blades are stored inside the handle.

Deburring Tools 

Type Part No.        Ex GST       Incl.

Plumbing & HVAC, 5pc NONB1400 $37.36 $42.96
Aluminium & Auto Set, 8pc NONB1402 $82.70 $95.11

• Includes certificate of calibration 
• Multi-scale gauge 
• Large backlit display
• Tough die cast aluminium housing

Type Sizes Part No. Ex GST Incl. 

Fluid 250m M8000250 $15.05 $17.31
Aerosol 300g M8000300 $18.90 $21.74

Paste 400g M8000400 $29.70 $34.16

Fluid 4L M8004000 $165.05 $189.81

Venom Cutting Lubricants
Formulated for superior tool life and cutting performance in 
a broad range of metals, including carbon steel, aluminium 
alloys, copper, brass, bronze and stainless steel. 

 T-Slot Locking Clamp 275MM
• Jaw opening: 90mm
• Chrome Vanadium steel for durability and rust prevention
• 15% thinner handle for easier grip & more power. 

 Part No. L2200275 $55.25 + GST
$63.54 GST Incl.

• Made from high speed steel offering the best  
combination of strength, heat and wear resistance

• Split point minimises wandering when starting
• Fully ground with parallel shank for accurate hole size

P&N 200pc Jobber Drill Set 

Part No. 165399200

 $161.55  + GST
$185.78 GST Incl.

D1 D2       Part No.        Ex GST       Incl.

M5 x 0.8 5 T9010500 $55.45 $63.77
M6 x 1 6.3 T9010600 $57.55 $66.18
M8 x 1.25 8 T9010800 $62.35 $71.70
M10 x 1.5 10 T9011000 $80.10 $92.12
M12 x  1.75 9 T9011200 $107.95 $124.14

• General purpose use 
• Suitable for materials up to 1000N/mm2
• Suitable for both hand and machine operations
• Depths up to approx. 1 x d1

Straight Flute Tap Sets

Type Part No.        Ex GST       Incl.

25pc Bright 149060004 $132.85 $152.78
25pc Cobalt 149060006 $147.80 $169.97

Cobalt Drill Set 25 Piece + Countersink    
Carefully assembled with diameters from 2–13mm and 
available in Bright, Blu and Cobalt materials. Suitable for 
cutting metal, wood or plastic and for use in portable and 
pedestal drilling machines. 

• Range: Drills: 2 - 13mm +Countersink : 16.5mm

• Cobalt formula improves abrasive resistance for 
increased strength in high temperatures. Suited for 
drilling steel, stainless steel, cast iron, brass and 
aluminium.

147731

 $165.21
+ GST

$189.99 Incl.

DTE 25 Ultra Hydraulic Oil 20L 
Mobil DTE 25 is a super-premium ISO
Viscosity Grade (VG) 46 antiwear
hydraulic oil.
The advanced technology formulation
has been shown to reduce hydraulic oil
consumption significantly.

142036
 $15,235.29

+ GST
$17,520.58 Incl.

Bobcat 265X ArcReach
Get the dependability and reliability Miller is
known for with the Bobcat 265X

Multi-process engine driven welder – 
265A at 27V, 100% duty cycle.
Pair the Bobcat™ with an ArcReach® accessory 
and make parameter changes at the weld joint. 
New LCD screen with pre-set parameters
provides faster easier set up for welders of 
all skill levels. Save space & weight on your
truck. The redefined Bobcat 265X
is over 50kg lighter and 13% 
smaller than the previous model.
Easily turn your Bobcat engine on 
or off remotely to reduce idling 
time,fuel costs & jobsite noise. 
Access predictive maintenance 
information and pre-plan service 
times, plus easily monitor 
machine usage.

MR907826005-1
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$1,450.00 GST Incl.
+ GST

$126087
$459.00 GST Incl. Ea

+ GST
$39913

$899.00 GST Incl. Ea
+ GST

$78174

BOTTLE JACKS + GST GST Incl.
WTB2000 2.2 Ton $4200  $48.30 

WTB4000 4.4 Ton $5500  $63.25 

WTB10000 11 Ton $8500  $97.75 

WTB20000 22 Ton $19200  $220.80 

JGS3506 50 Ton $24000  $276.00 

WTBS12000 13.2 Ton 
Shorty

$92009  $105.80 

647504 20 Ton 
Shorty

$10500  $120.75 

189pc Tools & 9 Dr Tool Chest
Time to get serious about your tools?
Our entry-level kit features trade-quality 
essentials, perfectly organized in 
precision-cut foam trays and 
clearly labeled for instant access.
It’s the ideal foundation for any Kiwi
enthusiast or pro, designed to 
expand as your needs grow.
CCT009FBK BLACK BOX
CCT009F RED BOX

Hydraulic Bottle Jacks
• HD oversized steel bases for strength and durability
• Fully welded base prevents leaking
• Forged steel saddle and cast handle socket
• Extension screw for extra lifting range (excl 22T & 50T)

9 Drawer Tool Chest
· Easy move, ball bearing
· Internal locking system
· Overall size: 
 660 x 305 x 430mm 
RMS6153 RED
RMS6171 BLACK

7 Drawer Roller Cabinet 
· Easy move, ball bearing slides
· Internal locking system
· 2 fixed & 2 castor wheels
· Overall size: 
 680 x 460 x 1000mm
RMS6156 RED
RMS6172 BLACK

3 Drawer Red Tool Chest
· Easy move, ball bearing
· Internal locking system
· Overall size:
 670 x 315 x 253mm 
RMS6159

Ea

Ea

$299.00 GST Incl.
+ GST

$26000

THE IDEAL STARTER KIT

 $233.91
+ GST

$269.00 Incl. 002008CN

8701250 250mm $78.17 $89.90
8701300 300mm $108.70 $125.00
8701400 400mm $195.65 $225.00
8701560 560mm $303.48 $349.00

Ex. Inc.

Cobra High-Tech Water Pump Pliers
Tradies love these Cobra pliers because they are
lightweight, hard wearing and long lasting.
The gripping surface with special hardened teeth 
self-lock on pipes and nuts - 
no slippage.

0201200 200mm $63.39 $72.90
0201225 225mm $73.83 $84.90

Ex. Inc.

High Leverage Combination Pliers
Easier cutting, powerful gripping, bending and 
pulling. Long cutting edges for thicker cables
With gripping zones for flat and round material, 
suitable for versatile use. 
Precise, minimal light gap between 
the gripping jaws to ensure 
optimal function of the 
cutting edges.

7401200 200mm $78.17 $89.90
7401250 250mm $100.00 $115.00

Ex. Inc.

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter
High cutting performance with minimum effort. 
These will be your "go-to" pliers for very tough, 
continuous work.

6801200 200mm $57.30 $65.90
6801280 280mm $72.09 $82.90

Ex. Inc.

High Leverage Diagonal Cutter
The most popular end cutter used by Kiwi 
builders. Perfect for cutting soft and hard wire, 
pulling out nails, and for twisting & cutting
binding wire.

Builders Pliers Set 4pc
If you're a builder, then this is an
awesome set designed for you.
Contents:
1 x End Nippers
1 x Twin Grip Screw Removal Pliers
1 x Diagonal Cutters
1 x Cobra Water Pump Pliers

 $173.04
+ GST

$199.00 Incl. 001956

Circlip Pliers Set 4pc
For internal and external circlips 
that fit 19 - 60mm shafts/Bores
Made in Germany
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 $38.34
+ GST

$44.09 Incl. CT1000B

1000pc Cable Tie Assorted Pack 
- UV Black
ISL Nylon Cable Ties are UV weather resistant 
with a temperature rating of -40°C to +85°C. 
ISL Nylon Cable Ties use UL approved nylon 6/6 
with flammability rating of UL94 V2. 
Pack Contents: 100mm x 2.5mm – 200 
150mm x 3.6mm – 200.200mm x 4.8mm – 400 
300mm x 4.8mm – 200 

 $275.38
+ GST

$316.69 Incl. TM113-150

Tow Bar Hitch Vice, Cast Iron 150mm
Quickly and easily mounts to any 2"" tow hitch 
Also bench mountable (148mm jaw opening) 
Extra heavy-duty hardened steel jaws 
Integrated anvil for shaping and beating 
Jaw width: 150mm. Jaw opening: 120mm 
Jaw depth: 127mm. Pipe Diameter: 16 - 90mm 
Pin Hole Location: 68mm (from the end to 
the centre of the hole). 

PE1602 500x400x4mm - Oil  -  10pk $22.94 $26.38    inc.

PE1610 500x400x4mm - Oil - 100pk $176.80 $203.32 inc.

Ex. Inc.

Absorbent Mat
Specially developed oil sorbent mat. 
Dimpled and perforated, single-ply sorbents. 
Convenient and Cost-Effective 
Size: 500mm x 400mm x 4mm 
Absorbs up to 0.9 litres (300gsm) 
For use where oil is involved: 
Spill response and clean up. Outdoor industrial 
applications where lint is not a concern. 

Inc.

3-Ply Industrial Paper Wipes 
550 Sheets. 100% Biodegradable wipes 
for general purpose workshop use. 
Material - 100% Virgin Wood Pulp. 
Colour - White 
Paper Weight - 54gsm (18gsm x 3ply) 
Sheet Size - 245 x 350mm 
Sheets Per Roll - 550. Layers - 3 

 $41.68
+ GST

$47.93 Incl. PE8755

24pc Microfibre Clean-Up Cloths 
40cmx30cm (4x6pc). Wipe away dirt, grime & more 
with these handy cleaning towels. Lint free. 
Use indoors or out, wet or dry. 
Easy clean up for re-use, just throw into 
your washing machine (hot wash if possible) 
and dry in the shade. Pack of 4 Rolls 
(6 Cloths Per Roll) Size: 40cm x 30cm 
Colours: 2 x Red | 2 x Blue | 2 x Yellow 
 

 $35.13
+ GST

$40.40 Incl. PE5102

Grime Degreaser 20L 

 $152.31
+ GST

$175.16 Incl. SM1003-20

THE ALL-ROUNDER
Schmick Mick degreaser, the best 
remedy for difficult cleaning problems. 
Designed to remove grease accumulation 
& leave your surfaces clean & grime-free.
Schmick Mick degreaser is quick-acting 
formulation enables it to penetrate the 
grease and filth in under a minute.

 $34.36
+ GST

$39.51 Incl.

5331 Thread Sealant Plastic 100ml

2061031

LOCTITE® SI 5331 is a low-strength, medium-viscosity 
adhesive designed for the locking & sealing of 
plastic & metal fittings carrying hot or cold water, 
e.g. industrial & agricultural plastic water pipe 
systems or drainage systems. It is WRC listed, 
meets BS 6920 for potable water: 0706521 
DVGW approval, and is tested in 
accordance with EN 751-1.

 $32.87
+ GST

$34.79 Incl.

577 Med Thread Sealant

2779092

LOCTITE® 577 is a medium-strength, general
purpose thread sealant for straight/straight and
straight/taper threads and fittings. Fills the space
between threaded parts and seals and locks at the
same time.Designed for the locking and sealing
of threaded metal pipes and fittings, this product
provides an instant, low-pressure seal and won't
creep, shrink or shred.

 $30.25
+ GST

$34.79 Incl.

567 Low Thread Sealant

2779093

LOCTITE® 567 is an off-white, low strength, 
thixotropic methacrylate thread sealant. 
It cures in the absence of air and by contact with metals 
when confined within threads up to M80/R3”. It is best 
suited for use on coarse metal threads and its breaka-
way torque rating is 1.7Nm. 
Viscosity is 280,000 - 800,000 mPa·s and 
service temperature -55 to +150ºC. UL approved.

 $38.19
+ GST

$43.92 Incl.

55 Pipe Sealing Cord

2959421

LOCTITE® 55 is designed for sealing of metal and plastic pipes and fittings. 
It's a non-cure sealant with immediate full pressure sealing performance. 
The ideal choice for a quick, easy and reliable seal. The product has approval for natural gas 
and potable water. It also meets the performance requirements of 
KIWA GASTEC QA AR 214 for admixtures up to and including 100% hydrogen gas – 
certifications are available in select countries. Thread sealing cord, 
which provides immediate full pressure sealing and allows for re-adjustments.

 $8.12
+ GST

$9.34 Incl.

Super Glue Gel 3g

624085

LOCTITE® versatile and reliable Super Glue Liquid 
is fast and strong and has a range of applicators 
that will get the job done quickly in every situation. 
It dries transparent to form a long lasting invisible 
bond in seconds.
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LOCKING PLIERS

THE TOOLS
TO TRUST

HACKSAW BLADES
Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-EAPW12 300mm $47.50 $54.63

EC-EAPW14 350mm $55.00 $63.25

EC-EAPW18 450mm $87.50 $100.63

EC-EAPW24 600mm $135.00 $155.25

EC-EAPW36 900mm $271.25 $311.94

Pipe Wrench 

ALUMINIUM PIPE WRENCH
Ideal for Manipulating Large Capacity 
Threaded Pipe Joints & Tightening or 
Loosening Threaded Collars on Pipe 
Work, Nuts & Bolts.

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-ETBC14 355mm $43.92 $50.51

EC-ETBC18 460mm $46.75 $53.76

EC-ETBC24 610mm $75.08 $86.34

EC-ETBC30 762mm $104.83 $120.55

EC-ETBC36 915mm $140.25 $161.29

Bolt Cutter  
Part No. Size Ex Inc 

SJ-WBHD450 450mm $22.79 $26.21

SJ-WBHD600 600mm $31.85 $36.63

SJ-WBHD750 750mm $36.51 $41.99

SJ-WBHD900 900mm $42.25 $48.59

 Wrecking Bar

TUBULAR HANDLE BOLT CUTTER 
Precision Machined Drop Forged Jaws
Adjustable Jaws. Non Slip Comfort Soft 
Grips. Built in Stops for Added Safety.

HEAVY DUTY WRECKING BAR 
Precision Machined Drop Forged Jaws
Adjustable Jaws. Non Slip Comfort Soft 
Grips. Built in Stops for Added Safety.

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E7R 175mm $31.88 $36.66

EC-E10R 250mm $31.17 $35.85

Straight Jaw 

LOCKING PLIER
Max Jaw Capacity 34mm. Steel Body 
& Jaws. Straight Jaws for maximum 
contact on flat, square & hex surfaces

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E7CR 175mm $32.87 $37.80

EC-E10CR 250mm $34.71 $39.92

Curved Jaw 

LOCKING PLIER
Max Jaw Capacity 38mm. Curved Jaws 
Allow Use On Round & Flat Sections.
Wear Resistant Serrated & Hardened Jaws

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E7XJ 175mm $29.75 $34.21

EC-E10XJ 250mm $32.58 $37.47

Predator-X Jaw

LOCKING PLIER
Max Jaw Capacity 38mm. Dual Plane Lower 
Jaw Action Creates Triple Gripping Power.
Hardened Dual Action Jaws

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E5WR 125mm $24.37 $28.03

EC-E7WR 175mm $31.17 $35.85

EC-E10WR 250mm $34.71 $39.92

Curved Jaw with Wire Cutter

LOCKING PLIER
Max Cutting Capacity 32mm
Ideal for HVAC, Welding, Automotive, 
Plumbing, Electrical & Woodworking.

Part No. Type Size Ex Inc 

EC-E6LN 150mm $28.33 $32.58

EC-E9LN 225mm $36.83 $42.35

EC-E7LW 175mm $39.67 $45.62

EC-E7LW 250mm $47.46 $54.58

Long Nose/ Hex Jaw

LOCKING PLIER
Max Jaw Capacity 34mm. Steel Body 
& Jaws. Straight Jaws for maximum 
contact on flat, square & hex surfaces

Part No. Type / Size Ex Inc 

EC-E9R Welding Clamp 225mm $34.00 $39.10

EC-E8R Sheet Metal Clamp  $38.25 $43.99

EC-E20R Chain Clamp $48.88 $56.21

$50.30 $57.85

Various

LOCKING PLIER
Chrome Molybdenum 
Jaws and Body

Hex Jaw

Hex Jaw

Long Nose

Long Nose

EC-E12LC Large Curved Jaw- 300mm

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E6SP 150mm $34.72 $39.93

EC-E11SP 275mm $50.30 $57.85

EC-E18SP 460mm $63.75 $73.31

600mm $100.59 $115.68

 C Clamp with Swivel Pad

LOCKING PLIER
Wear Resistant Serrated & Hardened 
Jaws. Guarded Release Trigger. 
Protects Against Accidental Release.

Part No. Type/ Size Ex Inc 

EC-EAS-S $29.00 $33.35

EC-EAS-R Right & Straight 250mm $29.00 $33.35

EC-EAS-L Left & Straight 250mm $29.00 $33.25

EC-EAS-SL $36.86 $42.39

Aviation Snips

AVIATION SNIPS
Auto Release Safety Catch. Non Slip.
Comfort Soft Grips. Spring Loaded Handles 
Drop Forged Alloy Steel Serrated Blade

Part No. Size Ex Inc 

EC-E6R 150mm $32.87 $37.80

EC-E11R 275mm $51.00 $58.65

EC-E18R 460mm $70.83 $81.45

$82.17 $94.50

C Clamp with Regular Tips

LOCKING PLIER
Wear Resistant Serrated and Hardened 
Jaws. Guarded Release Trigger Protects 
Against Accidental Release.

Long Straight Wide 300mm

Straight & Wide 250mm

EC-E24REC-E24SP 600mm
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TradeZone Dargaville
89 Normanby Street
09 439 7335

TradeZone North Shore
3B Cowley Place, Rosedale
09 414 7214

TradeZone Avondale
6 Fremlin Place
09 828 4928

TradeZone Pukekohe 
139 Manukau Road
09 238 1800

TradeZone Thames
308 Pollen Street
07 868 6608

TradeZone Frankton
25 Somerset Street
07 847 4994

TradeZone Te Awamutu
1317 Alexandra Street
07 871 7062

TradeZone Morrinsville
Unit 2 / 144 Thames Street
07 889 7681

TradeZone Matamata
62 Firth Street
07 888 4405 

TradeZone Tokoroa
66 Chambers Street
07 886 1700

TradeZone Taupo
8 Curly's Way
07 377 2248

TradeZone Mt Maunganui
79B Hull Road
07 575 0504

TradeZone Rotorua
33 Depot Street
07 347 9110

TradeZone Whakatane
26 Te Tahi Street
07 308 6937

TradeZone Gisborne
6 Tupaea Street
06 868 8214

TradeZone Napier
69 Austin Street
06 842 2304

TradeZone New Plymouth
172 Gill Street
06 758 5133

TradeZone Hawera
8 Nelson Street
06 278 4185

TradeZone Whanganui
362 Heads Road
06 344 4804

TradeZone Palmerston Nth
711 Tremaine Ave
06 357 8888

TradeZone Masterton
300 High Street
06 370 0390

TradeZone Blenheim
50 Grove Road
03 577 2040

TradeZone Nelson
35 Quarantine Road
03 547 8000

TradeZone Takaka
46 Motupipi Street
03 525 9575

TradeZone Westport
26 Wakefield Street
03 789 7033

TradeZone Greymouth
10 Boundry Street
03 768 5720

TradeZone Rangiora
326 Flaxton Road
03 313 3425

TradeZone Hornby
278B Main South Road
03 343 6345

TradeZone Ashburton
146 South Street
03 308 3147

TradeZone Timaru
12A Heaton Street
03 684 7036

TradeZone Oamaru
36 Orwell Street
03 434 6956

TradeZone Gore
6 Railway Street 
0800 141 545

TradeZone Invercargill
168 Dee Street
03 218 2059

Find your local
TradeZone outlet

We are a fair-minded company and try to exceed the requirements of the "Fair Trading" legislation. Prices are current 
for the period promoted on the front cover. Stocks are not always available in all stores all the time, but we will try 

our best to obtain more or equivalent substitutes. Errors and omissions are rare but can happen, 
so we apologise and try to take all reasonable measures to fix the any issues for you.

tradezone.co.nz

Participating Stores 

NORTH ISLAND

SOUTH ISLAND


